
Team  Team 
Nat.

St. # Driver 1 Nat. Driver 2 Nat. Car Group Class Cat.

GT2 Motorsport CZE 3 Libor Milota CZE Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3

Olimp Racing POL 5 Stanislaw Jedlinski POL Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3

Good-Speed Racing Team POL 14 Piotr Wira POL Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3

Audi Sport Slovakia SVK 21 Christian Malchárek SVK Audi R8 LMS GT3 D4 GT GT3

Trevor Racing SVK 24 Gregor Zsigo SVK BMW M6 GT3 D4 GT GT3

Duck Racing CZE 27 Petr Kačírek CZE Audi R8 LMS Ultra GT3 D4 GT GT3

Olimp Racing POL 77 Marcin Jedlinski POL Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3

Autocentrum Bratislava SVK 707 Rudolf Machanek SVK Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3

BOVI Motorsport HUN 7 Bódis Kálmán HUN Porsche 997 GT3 Cup D4 GT GTC

A&P PTT TECH SUPPORT POL 25 Martin Kaczmarski POL Porsche 991 GT3 Cup D4 GT GTC

Basenhurt A&T Racing POL 34 Adam Rzepecki POL Porsche 911 GT3 Cup D4 GT GTC

GT2 Motorsport CZE 85 Petr Brecka CZE Porsche 911 GT3 Cup D4 GT GTC

A&P PTT TECH SUPPORT POL 124 Maciej Blazek POL Porsche 991 GT3 Cup D4 GT GTC

RTR projects CZE 8 Matěj Pavlíček CZE KTM X-BOW GT4 D4 GT GT4

Buggyra Racing UAE 29 Aliyyah Koloc CZE David Vršecký CZE Mercedes AMG GT4 D4 GT GT4

Trevor Racing SVK 40 Ferenc Ficza HUN BMW M4 GT4 D4 GT GT4

Lema Racing SLO 114 Grega Šimunovič CRO Porsche Cayman GT4 D4 GT GT4

Micanek Motorsport pwrd by Buggyra CZE 22 Josef Záruba CZE Lamborghini Super Tropheo D4 GT GTC

RTR projects CZE 33 Tomáš Miniberger CZE KTM X-BOW GTX D4 GT GTC

GT2 Motorsport CZE 100 Dennis Waszek CZE Lamborghini Super Tropheo D4 GT GTC

GM Racing SRB 365 Nemanja Milovanovic SRB Cupra TCR D4 TC TC-3.5

Knape servis SVK Ondrej Fekete SVK Nissan 350 Z D4 TC TC-3.5

Psofix POL 2 Jacek Zielonka POL Radical SR8 D5

AK Dubrovnik Racing CRO 111 Zoran Kotrmanović CRO Leon Competition TC-CRO 4 12

AK Ragusa Racing CRO 161 Ivan Sentić CRO Cupra TCR TC-CRO 4 12

Lema Racing SLO 5 Zoran Poglajen SLO Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Z.S.P Motorsport Kft HUN 7 Balint Hatvani HUN Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Art Of Racing CZE 12 Lukáš Uxa CZE Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Lema Racing SLO 21 Miha Primozic SLO Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Lema Racing SLO 24 Predrag Šainovič SLO Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Carpek Service CZE 25 Filip Sandström SWE Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Z.S.P Motorsport Kft HUN 27 Levente Losonczy HUN Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Carpek Service CZE 47 Erik Bertilsson SWE Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Carpek Service CZE 51 Juuso Panttila FIN Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Carpek Service CZE 52 Richar Meixner CZE Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

ASK Buzet Sport CRO 55 Valetr Nežič CRO Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Buggyra Racing UAE 65 Yasmeen Koloc UAE Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

AK Istra Racing Team Pazin CRO 69 Ivan Gustin CRO Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Lema Racing SLO 125 Sandi Jeram SLO Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Igor Tomljanovic CRO 333 Igor Tomljanovic CRO Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Lema Racing SLO Silvano Bolzoni ITA Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

ECUMASTER SUPER S CUP POL 17 Toon Knapen NLD Mini Cooper S ECS

ECUMASTER SUPER S CUP POL 124 Damian Stachowiak POL Mini Cooper S ECS

Hornak-Aditis CZE 1 Bartosz Groszek POL Audi RS3 LMS TCR D4 TC TCR

Basenhurt A&T Racing POL 2 Tomasz Rzepecki POL VW Golf GTI TCR D4 TC TCR

Lema Racing SLO 3 Giacomo Ghermandi ITA Cupra Leon Competitión TCR D4 TC TCR

Carpek Service CZE 11 Tomáš Pekař CZE Cupra TCR D4 TC TCR

RTM Motorsport AUT 13 Rene Martinek AUT VW Golf GTI TCR D4 TC TCR

Fullinrace Academy CZE 14 Petr Čížek CZE Cupra Leon Competitión TCR D4 TC TCR

Fullinrace Academy CZE 22 Carol Wittke GER Cupra Leon Competitión TCR D4 TC TCR

Steibel Motorsport GER 23 Sebastian Steibel GER Cupra TCR D4 TC TCR

Nordpass LTV 27 Jonas Karklys LTU Hyunday i30 N TCR D4 TC TCR

CS-Motorsport GER 33 Sanel Cehic GER Audi RS3 LMS TCR D4 TC TCR

Hornak-Aditis SVK 38 Radim Adámek CZE Audi RS3 LMS TCR D4 TC TCR

FIA CEZ D4 GT / TC-3.5 /  ESET CUP SERIES / TC-CRO-3.5

FIA CEZ D4 TWC1 / CLIO CUP BOHEMIA / ECUMASTER 

TCR EASTERN EUROPE



Micanek Motorsport pwrd by Buggyra CZE 44 Michal Makeš CZE Cupra TCR D4 TC TCR

BTC Maszyny POL 53 Lukasz Stolarczyk POL Audi RS3 LMS TCR D4 TC TCR

Honda Wyszomirski Racing POL 55 Sebastian Kolakowski POL Honda Civic Type R FK2 TCR D4 TC TCR

Team Unicorse HUN 56 Csaba Gáspár HUN Alfa Romeo Giulietta RF TCR D4 TC TCR

AK Dubrovnik Racing CRO 74 Zarko Knego CRO Cupra TCR D4 TC TCR

BOVI Motorsport HUN 7 Bódis Kálmán HUN Silversting D4 GT E1+3.5

GT2 Motorsport CZE 3 Libor Milota CZE Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3

Olimp Racing POL 5 Stanislaw Jedlinski POL Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3

Audi Sport Slovakia SVK 21 Christian Malchárek SVK Audi R8 LMS GT3 D4 GT GT3

Trevor Racing SVK 24 Gregor Zsigo SVK Dennis Waszek CZE BMW M6 GT3 D4 GT GT3

Olimp Racing POL 77 Marcin Jedlinski POL Mercedes AMG GT3 D4 GT GT3

RTR projects CZE 8 Matěj Pavlíček CZE Erik Janiš CZE KTM X-BOW GT4 D4 GT GT4

Buggyra Racing UAE 29 Aliyyah Koloc CZE David Vršecký CZE Mercedes AMG GT4 D4 GT GT4

Trevor Racing SVK 40 Ferenc Ficza HUN BMW M4 GT4 D4 GT GT4

Lema Racing SLO 114 Grega Šimunovič CRO Mathias Lodi SLO Porsche Cayman GT4 D4 GT GT4

Micanek Motorsport pwrd by Buggyra CZE 22 Josef Záruba CZE Lamborghini Super Tropheo D4 GT GTC

A&P PTT TECH SUPPORT POL 25 Martin Kaczmarski POL Porsche 991 GT3 Cup D4 GT GTC

RTR projects CZE 33 Tomáš Miniberger CZE KTM X-BOW GTX D4 GT GTC

GT2 Motorsport CZE 85 Petr Brecka CZE Karel Neffe CZE Porsche 911 GT3 Cup D4 GT GTC

GT2 Motorsport CZE 100 Dennis Waszek CZE Bolek Waszek CZE Lamborghini Super Tropheo D4 GT GTC

Buggyra Racing UAE 65 Yasmeen Koloc UAE Renault Clio Cup D4 TWC TWC1

Psofix POL 2 Jacek Zielonka POL Jakub Litwin POL Radical SR8 D5

Effective Racing CZE 27 Vladimír Netušil CZE Dallara F-318 D2 E2-2.0

Magyar Racing Team HUN 46 Janos Magyar HUN Formula Master D2 E2-2.0

Franz Wöss Racing AUT 10 Luca Iannaccone ITA Dallara  F-308 Opel Spiess D2 F3

Ideal Line&Performance Kft./Gender Racing TeamHUN 12 Nikolas Szabó SVK Dallara F-313 D2 F3

Speed Center GER 13 Philipp Todtenhaupt AUT Dallara 317 Toyota D2 F3

GT2 Motorsport CZE 14 Václav Šafář CZE Dallara 308 Mugen D2 F3

Franz Wöss Racing AUT 17 Stefan Fürtbauer AUT Dallara F-316 Opel D2 F3

Team Hoffmann Racing AUT 20 Berta Benjámin HUN Dallara F-314 Toyota D2 F3

Procar Motorsport SVK 1 Patrick Schober AUT Tatuus T014 D2 F4

Speed Center GER 9 Luca Steffen CHE Formula Renault D2 FR

Speed Center GER 18 Walter Stending AUT Formula Renault D2 FR

Aries Racing SVK 40 Pavol Cireň SVK Mazda MX5 D4 TC TC-1.6

Aries Racing SVK 50 Tomas Gašperák SVK Mazda MX5 D4 TC TC-1.6

Aries Racing SVK 60 Rastislav Mandzák SVK Mazda MX5 D4 TC TC-1.6

RS-Team SVK 21 Simon Sikhart SVK Mazda MX5 D4 TC TC-2.0

Buggyra Racing UAE 65 Yasmeen Koloc UAE Renault Clio Cup D4 TC TC-2.0

Bohúš Šesták SVK 78 Bohúš Šesták SVK Peugeot 306 D4 TC TC-2.0

RS-Team SVK 213 Marijan Rajnoha SVK Honda Civic D4 TC TC-2.0

GFS Racing Team HUN 505 Hartmann Balázs HUN Suzuki Swift 1.4 turbo D4 TC TC-2.0

M1RA HUN 507 Rácz Gergö HUN Suzuki Swift 1.4 turbo D4 TC TC-2.0

Saint Christopher Racing Team CRO 108 Nino Jeličić CRO Volkswagen Polo 1.4 16v TC-CRO 1 1

AK Dubrovnik Racing CRO 92 Mirko Pendo CRO Citroen AX GTI TC-CRO 1 2

Saint Christopher Racing Team CRO 101 Sandro Babić CRO Fabia 1.4 16v TC-CRO 1 2

AK Ragusa Racing CRO 123 Luka Blažević CRO Peugeot 206 TC-CRO 1 2

AK Ina Delta CRO 90 Hrvoje Vukoje CRO Renault Twingo TC-CRO 1 3

AK Ragusa Racing CRO 107 Nikola Vatović CRO Peugeot 106 TC-CRO 1 3

RTZ-Zadar CRO 222 Valentino Raspović CRO Renault Twingo TC-CRO 1 3

AK Dubrovnik Racing CRO 53 Milan Tatalovic CRO Citroen Saxo TC-CRO 2 4

AK Ragusa Racing CRO 61 Nikša Blažević CRO Honda Civic TC-CRO 2 4

AK Ragusa Racing CRO 85 Dragan Velašević CRO Citroen Saxo TC-CRO 2 5

AK Ragusa Racing CRO 127 Teo Blažević CRO Citroen Saxo TC-CRO 2 5

Saint Christopher Racing Team CRO 17 Grega Šimunovič CRO Suzuki Swift TC-CRO 2 6

AK Ragusa Racing CRO 46 Pero Bede CRO Honda Civic TC-CRO 2 6

Karting klub Rijeka CRO 63 Lovro Badurina CRO Peugeot 106 TC-CRO 2 6

AKK DS Racing Prelog CRO 66 Vladimir Jaklin CRO Toyota Yaris 1.5 TYC TC-CRO 2 6

AKK DS Racing Prelog CRO 88 Tomislav Jaklin CRO Toyota Yaris 1.5 TYC TC-CRO 2 6

AK Buzet autosport CRO 96 Nikolas Feher CRO Honda Civic Type R  TC-CRO 3 7

AK Dubrovnik Racing CRO 1 Maro Franic CRO Volkswagen Golf V TC-CRO 3 9

AK Dubrovnik Racing CRO 11 Vedran Kotromanović CRO Renault Clio Cup TC-CRO 3 9

ASK Buzet Sport CRO 55 Valetr Nežič CRO Renault Clio Cup TC-CRO 3 9

AK Istra Racing Team Pazin CRO 69 Ivan Gustin CRO Renault Clio Cup TC-CRO 3 9

AK Istra Racing Team Pazin CRO 83 Stefani Mogorović CRO Renault Clio Cup III TC-CRO 3 9

AK Dubrovnik Racing CRO 100 Luka Fabijančić CRO Alfa Romeo 147 Cup TC-CRO 3 9

Igor Tomljanovic CRO 333 Igor Tomljanovic CRO Renault Clio Cup TC-CRO 3 9

Lema Racing SLO 1 Bojan Šeme SLO ŠEME Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

FIA CEZ D4 TWC4 / RENAULT TWINGO CUP

D2 FORMULA

D4 TC-2.0/TC-1.6 / TC-CR0-2.0

ENDURANCE FIA CEZ / ESET CUP SERIES



Lema Racing SLO 6 Mateja Soldat SRB RAVENOL Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 7 Nik Štefančič SLO PLEŠKO CARS Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 8 Dejan Krofl SLO ZUPO Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

ASK EKO Racing SRB 10 Mihailo Milenković SRB MIXA Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 11 Tom A. Gruenfeld SLO TECA/BOVI Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 13 Andrea Benini ITA BOVHA Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

AK Sigma Sport SLO 14 David Stušek SLO PESAKROMPIR Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 15 Matej Ivanuša SLO ALOKES Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 16 Luka Glazer SLO BOVI/TECA Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 17 Rožle Jereb SLO PLAYGAME Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 19 Urban Jelovčan SLO NPN Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 55 Lovro Raković SLO LEMA RACING Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 65 Aleš Bužga SLO ALOKES Twingo Cup (Štuflek) D4 TWC TWC4

AŠD Nove meste SLO 67 Miha Fabijan SLO RAVENOL Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 76 Leon Rakoš SLO Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Autosport Jazon SLO 81 Nejc Vrhovec SLO NANGANG Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

NNR Team Hungary HUN 95 Szabolcs Lantos HUN NNR Team Hunagry D4 TWC TWC4

AK Lamko SLO 111 Dejan Robida SLO PROVIZIJA1 Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

ASK EKO Racing SRB 142 Mihajlo Mladenović SRB ESET RACESTAR Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 222 Rok Cerar SLO PROVIZIJA2 Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO 333 Luka Grm SLO ALIANSA Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4

Lema Racing SLO Martin Zgonc SLO PLEŠKO CARS Twingo Cup D4 TWC TWC4


